
Only	for	You,	Lucia	Skuespiller	Liste	(Cast)
Antonella	Lualdi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonella-lualdi-446526/movies
Claudio	Villa https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claudio-villa-382099/movies
Nilla	Pizzi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nilla-pizzi-255593/movies
Vittorio	Caprioli https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vittorio-caprioli-691515/movies
Franca	Valeri https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franca-valeri-752610/movies
Paolo	Panelli https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-panelli-1053918/movies
Achille	Togliani https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/achille-togliani-1056782/movies
Ubaldo	Lay https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ubaldo-lay-4002452/movies
Giacomo	Rondinella https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giacomo-rondinella-3762252/movies
Nerio	Bernardi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nerio-bernardi-1978019/movies
Tino	Scotti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tino-scotti-3991612/movies
Alberto	Bonucci https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alberto-bonucci-264986/movies
Silvio	Bagolini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/silvio-bagolini-1294547/movies
Luigi	Tosi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luigi-tosi-3266555/movies
Mariella	Lotti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariella-lotti-3847903/movies
Anna	Vita https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-vita-3617841/movies
Alberto	Collo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alberto-collo-3608240/movies
Gilberto	Mazzi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gilberto-mazzi-3764239/movies
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